
                                 Onalaska Middle School Invitational
                                         Maple Grove Venues
                                         Onalaska, Wisconsin
                                           October 6, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2441  Rubianne Kinsman               7  Holmen Middle School           13:26.1  6:46 
      2    2 2438  Rylee Hoehn                    6  Holmen Middle School           13:40.5  6:53 
      3    3 2446  Lydia Sader                    8  Holmen Middle School           13:57.8  7:02 
      4    4 2449  Reese Tierney                  7  Holmen Middle School           14:14.3  7:10 
      5    5 2439  Megan Jamesson                 8  Holmen Middle School           14:26.2  7:16 
      6    6 2524  Lauren Pica                    8  Onalaska Middle School         14:52.9  7:30 
      7    7 2529  Claire Verzwyvelt              7  Onalaska Middle School         14:59.7  7:33 
      8    8 2442  Chloe Lawrence                 8  Holmen Middle School           15:09.3  7:38 
      9    9 2447  Violet Schloegel               6  Holmen Middle School           15:10.7  7:38 
     10      2427  Talia Bembnister               8  Holmen Middle School           15:14.2  7:40 
     11      2445  Tessa Reitzel                  8  Holmen Middle School           15:15.6  7:41 
     12   10 2498  Kaylyn Torkelson               7  Longfellow Middle School       15:16.6  7:41 
     13   11 2519  Lorraine Marinier              6  Onalaska Middle School         15:24.6  7:45 
     14   12 2493  Blayer Franks                  7  Longfellow Middle School       15:27.1  7:47 
     15   13 2488  Ellie Apuan                    6  Longfellow Middle School       15:29.1  7:48 
     16   14 2516  Abbie Hanson                   6  Onalaska Middle School         15:30.5  7:48 
     17   15 2594  Chloe Vitcenda                 6  Tomah Middle School            15:35.4  7:51 
     18   16 2517  Lana Kromke                    6  Onalaska Middle School         15:40.8  7:54 
     19   17 2587  Teagan Bailey                  6  Tomah Middle School            15:42.1  7:54 
     20      2451  Annyka Werner                  8  Holmen Middle School           15:42.8  7:55 
     21   18 2557  Quinn Donskey                  7  Sparta                         15:48.4  7:57 
     22   19 2490  Minna Crusan                   8  Longfellow Middle School       15:49.6  7:58 
     23      2432  Kateley Dittman                8  Holmen Middle School           15:56.7  8:02 
     24   20 2593  Riley Magness                  7  Tomah Middle School            16:01.7  8:04 
     25   21 2513  Khloe Burnstad                 8  Onalaska Middle School         16:11.4  8:09 
     26   22 2491  Sarah Faucheux                 7  Longfellow Middle School       16:14.8  8:11 
     27   23 2555  Kenley Adams                   6  Sparta                         16:18.8  8:13 
     28   24 2489  Avery Barrette                 6  Longfellow Middle School       16:20.7  8:14 
     29   25 2496  Wren Saunders-Scott            6  Longfellow Middle School       16:21.3  8:14 
     30      2437  Gretchen Hanson                8  Holmen Middle School           16:23.3  8:15 
     31      2444  Madilyn Molling                8  Holmen Middle School           16:37.3  8:22 
     32   26 2589  Olivia Conzemius               6  Tomah Middle School            16:46.8  8:27 
     33      2434  Elizabeth Geary                7  Holmen Middle School           16:49.4  8:28 
     34   27 2562  Amelia Schumaker               7  Sparta                         16:51.5  8:29 
     35   28 2591  Anja Johnson                   6  Tomah Middle School            16:52.5  8:30 
     36   29 2564  Brynnlea Spencer               6  Sparta                         17:48.3  8:58 
     37   30 2526  Alea Runde                     8  Onalaska Middle School         17:49.3  8:58 
     38   31 2559  Addison Kavanaugh              6  Sparta                         17:56.7  9:02 
     39      2520  Eva McClung                    8  Onalaska Middle School         18:02.3  9:05 
     40      2514  Vanessa Davis                  7  Onalaska Middle School         18:04.6  9:06 
     41      2494  Brynn Koch                     8  Longfellow Middle School       18:11.2  9:09 
     42      2527  Sydney Schoen                  6  Onalaska Middle School         18:45.2  9:26 
     43      2429  Gwen Bowe                      6  Holmen Middle School           18:47.8  9:28 
     44      2525  Isabella Pierce                8  Onalaska Middle School         18:51.1  9:29 
     45   32 2566  Ryan Szuszka                   6  Sparta                         18:54.1  9:31 
     46   33 2561  Brianna Pahuamba               6  Sparta                         18:55.7  9:32 
     47      2443  Grace Loecke                   6  Holmen Middle School           19:16.8  9:42 
     48      2428  Paige Boswell                  6  Holmen Middle School           19:18.0  9:43 
     49      2531  Layla Woychik                  8  Onalaska Middle School         19:22.2  9:45 
     50      2495  Anabelle Lieurance             6  Longfellow Middle School       19:27.6  9:48 
     51      2492  Cheyenne Finn                  8  Longfellow Middle School       19:46.3  9:57 
     52      2530  Jolivia Werlein                6  Onalaska Middle School         20:00.5 10:04 
     53      2521  Phoebe Miranda                 6  Onalaska Middle School         20:03.1 10:06 
     54      2522  Rhea Mitchell                  6  Onalaska Middle School         20:03.7 10:06 
     55      2436  Ruby Gustafson                 7  Holmen Middle School           20:06.5 10:07 
     56      2430  Laney Brandl                   6  Holmen Middle School           20:13.5 10:11 
     57      2515  Olivia Good-Olbrys             6  Onalaska Middle School         20:16.2 10:12 
     58   34 2588  Josslynn Buck                  6  Tomah Middle School            20:39.8 10:24 
     59      2560  Raven Lopez                    6  Sparta                         20:45.3 10:27 
     60   35 2590  Lucille Hall                   6  Tomah Middle School            20:47.2 10:28 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      2558  Elena Esparza                  6  Sparta                         20:54.5 10:31 
     62      2595  Autumn Wright                  7  Tomah Middle School            20:59.4 10:34 
     63      2563  Aelyn Scott                    6  Sparta                         21:44.8 10:57 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Holmen Middle School                       (13:57.0  69:44.9 1:00.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Rubianne Kinsman           7 13:26.1
       2      2  Rylee Hoehn                6 13:40.5
       3      3  Lydia Sader                8 13:57.8
       4      4  Reese Tierney              7 14:14.3
       5      5  Megan Jamesson             8 14:26.2
       6   (  8) Chloe Lawrence             8 15:09.3
       7   (  9) Violet Schloegel           6 15:10.7

       2.    54  Onalaska Middle School                     (15:17.7  76:28.5 0:47.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Lauren Pica                8 14:52.9
       2      7  Claire Verzwyvelt          7 14:59.7
       3     11  Lorraine Marinier          6 15:24.6
       4     14  Abbie Hanson               6 15:30.5
       5     16  Lana Kromke                6 15:40.8
       6   ( 21) Khloe Burnstad             8 16:11.4
       7   ( 30) Alea Runde                 8 17:49.3

       3.    76  Longfellow Middle School                   (15:39.5  78:17.2 0:58.2)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Kaylyn Torkelson           7 15:16.6
       2     12  Blayer Franks              7 15:27.1
       3     13  Ellie Apuan                6 15:29.1
       4     19  Minna Crusan               8 15:49.6
       5     22  Sarah Faucheux             7 16:14.8
       6   ( 24) Avery Barrette             6 16:20.7
       7   ( 25) Wren Saunders-Scott        6 16:21.3

       4.   106  Tomah Middle School                        (16:11.7  80:58.5 1:17.1)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Chloe Vitcenda             6 15:35.4
       2     17  Teagan Bailey              6 15:42.1
       3     20  Riley Magness              7 16:01.7
       4     26  Olivia Conzemius           6 16:46.8
       5     28  Anja Johnson               6 16:52.5
       6   ( 34) Josslynn Buck              6 20:39.8
       7   ( 35) Lucille Hall               6 20:47.2

       5.   128  Sparta                                     (16:56.8  84:43.7 2:08.3)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Quinn Donskey              7 15:48.4
       2     23  Kenley Adams               6 16:18.8
       3     27  Amelia Schumaker           7 16:51.5
       4     29  Brynnlea Spencer           6 17:48.3
       5     31  Addison Kavanaugh          6 17:56.7
       6   ( 32) Ryan Szuszka               6 18:54.1
       7   ( 33) Brianna Pahuamba           6 18:55.7


